
0
6

Word Number: -
Tries Left: Word:

-

Guess:
(+ to advance word)

Guessed Letters:
-----------------
| HANGROBOT (c) |  | |
| by            |
| Eric Alderman |
-----------------

Can YOU save
LOTUS 1-2-3 Man?

Please make sure the CAPS indicator is ON right HERE----------\
                                                              |
(Press <ENTER> when you are ready to begin)                  \|/

You've already guessed that letter!

    (Hit <ENTER> to continue)



Word List (Encoded):
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Word List (Readable)------------ - \
|

(Don't peek!) \ |
Word List (Readable):

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14



FALSE
### TRUE

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - \0
\A
BEGIN

START
Guessed Letters:

LOOP

CONT

ERROR
MAN

DEAD

HEAD

NECK

BODY



######### 4### 3### 9### 9######
### 5### 1### 9######### 8 9###

###### 5### 1### 5
### 5 1######### 5###
4 9### 9### 6 5 3###

2### 1 9##################
4 5### 1 3 8 1 2### 5

######### 5 1 4### 8 5 5###
9######### 4 5######

4 9 1 7######### 9###
### 9### 3 1###### 9 1 7 5
###### 5###### 1###### 5###
### 9######### 9 3 9######
######### 4 5### 6######

WAIST

KNEES

FEET

WIN

MESSAGE
LOSE

RETURN

/

PRODUCTI VI TY
RELATI ONSHI P

PREPARE
TEAMSTER

DI SI NFECT
BRAI NSTORM
DETACHABLE

SPREADSHEET
I MMODEST

DI AGNOSI S
MI SCARRI AGE

TRESPASSER
SI MPLI CI TY

WONDERFUL



TRUE
24

Hangman Program Check:
Guess:

{?}
{HOME}/XGNEXT~
/REGUESSED~/CDUPLIST~LIST~/DQRILIST~CLISTCRIT~OLISTOUT~{ESC}{ESC}{ESC}
/REC1.D18~/REWIN-DOW~/REA18.D20~{GOTO}TRIES~6~
/CYES~CHECK~{GOTO}B5~/RE~/XLWhat is your guess? ~~/CINGUESS~DBLETTER~/DQEDD{ESC}{ESC}{ESC}/CDBNUMBER~GUESS~
{GOTO}K2~{END}{RIGHT}/RNDTEST~/RNCTEST~~
/XIGUESS=27~/XGNEXT~
/XIGUESS=0~/XGERROR~
/XITEST=-1~/XGCONT~
/XITEST=GUESS~/CDBLETTER~~/CNO~CHECK~/XI@SUM($WORD)=0~/XGWIN~
{RIGHT}/RNDTEST~/RNCTEST~~
/XGLOOP~
/XICHECK=YES~{GOTO}E10~{END}{RIGHT}{RIGHT}/CDBLETTER~~
/XICHECK=YES~{HOME}{GOTO}B2~{EDIT}-1~/XCMAN~
/XGSTART~
{GOTO}ERROR_MESS~{LEFT}{LEFT}{LEFT}{?}/XGSTART~
/XITRIES=5~/CHEAD~C7~/XR~
/XITRIES=4~/CNECK~C9~/XR~
/XITRIES=3~/CBODY~C11~/XR~
/XITRIES=2~/CWAIST~C13~/XR~
/XITRIES=1~/CKNEES~C15~/XR~
/XITRIES=0~/CFEET~C17~/XGLOSE~
                 | |
                 | |
                 | |
                 | |
                 | |
                 | |
   /--/----\--\  | |
    (( -/\- ))   | |
      \ -- /    //
       =======//

+--/-**-\--+
(( ^/\^ ))

\ \/ /
|--|

/--|  |--\
++ / |LOTUS | \ ++



|/  |1-2-3 |  \|
| MAN  |
\______/

/  \
@    @

__/      \__
{GOTO}WIN-DOW~/XCMESSAGE~
{DOWN}{DOWN}{DOWN}{DOWN}{RIGHT}~/XCMESSAGE~
{GOTO}AC67~/XCMESSAGE~{GOTO}AD72~/XCMESSAGE~
{GOTO}AB64~"YOU'VE GUESSED THE WORD!!!!!!!!!!~/{EDIT}{EDIT}{EDIT}{EDIT}{EDIT}{EDIT}{EDIT}{EDIT}{ESC}
{GOTO}AA74~'(Hit <ENTER> to try next word)~{DOWN}{?}/XGRETURN~
You've Won!!!!!!~/XR~
/CANSWER~WORD~
/CDEAD~C1~{GOTO}A20~I'm sorry, but I'm afraid you've lost.~
{GOTO}D20~'(Hit <ENTER> to try next word)~{HOME}{?}
/XG\A~



1
2
3
4
5 1
6 2
7 3
8 4
9 5
10 6
11 7
12 8
13 9
14 10
15 11
16 12
17 13
18 14
19 15
20 16
21 17
22 18
23 19
24 20
25 21
26 22
27 23

24
25
26
27

Letter List:
Letter Number Letter Number
A
B
C Duplicate Letter List
D Letter Number
E A
F B
G C
H D
I E
J F
K G
L H
M I
N J
O K
P L
Q M
R N
S O
T P
U Q
V R
W S
X T
Y U
Z V
+ W

X
Y
Z
+



{GOTO}AB64~"YOU'VE GUESSED THE WORD!!!!!!!!!!~/{EDIT}{EDIT}{EDIT}{EDIT}{EDIT}{EDIT}{EDIT}{EDIT}{ESC}

(Hit <ENTER> to re-load HANGROBO.WKS)



ENTER

NEXT
LINE1
LINE2
LINE3
LINE4
LINE5
LINE6
LINE7
LINE8
LINE9
LINE10
LINE11
LINE12
LINE13
LINE14
OVER

NEXTCONT



GAME OVER



~

~
/C1~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER1~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE1~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C2~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER2~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE2~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C3~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER3~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE3~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C4~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER4~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE4~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C5~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER5~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE5~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C6~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER6~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE6~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C7~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER7~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE7~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C8~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER8~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE8~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C9~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER9~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE9~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C10~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER10~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE10~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C11~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER11~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE11~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C12~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER12~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE12~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C13~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER13~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE13~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C14~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER14~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE14~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
{GOTO}OVER_MESS~{GOTO}OVER_PROMPT~
{?}/FRHANGROBO~
/CENTER~ERASE~
/XGBEGIN~



/C1~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER1~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE1~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C2~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER2~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE2~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C3~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER3~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE3~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C4~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER4~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE4~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C5~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER5~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE5~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C6~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER6~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE6~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C7~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER7~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE7~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C8~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER8~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE8~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C9~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER9~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE9~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C10~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER10~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE10~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C11~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER11~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE11~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C12~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER12~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE12~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C13~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER13~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE13~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~
/C14~WORD~/RNDANSWER~/RNCANSWER~ANSWER14~/RNDERASE~/RNCERASE~LINE14~{GOTO}NUMBER~{EDIT}+1~/XGNEXTCONT~


	Sheet1

